No Cyberbullying at the School Project - TPM TIMETABLE

MOURE - PORTUGAL DATE: 25 & 26 September 2017
Sunday-24 Monday-25 Tuesday-26 Wednesday-27
09:00-09:45 Breakfast Breakfast — -
Sl 7S
X Workshop in Casa do 4 ’ "\'\\"-._
Welcome meeting- conhecimento de Vila @ a:
10:00-10:45 Introduction to school ) %50 " i
Verde (Vila Verde “ o, 8
and staff - School tour 4 A
Knowledge House) \?/
10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK
Prior LTTA outputs & - .
Presentation of coordination meeting I -
11:00-11:45 ) Reflection on the work
Cyberbullying
! : developed
questionnaire results
11:45-12:00 COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK
- coordination meeting II -
12:00-12:45 Mobility Tool & Reflection on the work
Twinspace
PARTICIPANTS developed DEPARTURE OF
ARRIVAL PARTICIPANTS

13:00-14:30

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-19:30

19:30-21:30

21:30

LUNCH in Vila Verde

Reception in Vila Verde
Town Hall
Meeting with Councilor
for Education, Culture
and Social Action

LUNCH in Vila Verde

Visit to a partner school
with good practices in
Porto

Cultural activities - Vila
Verde & Braga

DINNER in Braga

Return to Vila Verde

Cultural activities - Porto

CLOSE OF TPM:
Farewell DINNER and
certificates in Porto

Return to Vila Verde

- Erasmus+




