No Cyberbullying at the School Project - TPM TIMETABLE

MOURE - PORTUGAL DATE: 25 & 26 September 2017

	Sunday-24	Monday-25	Tuesday-26	Wednesday-27
09:00-09:45	PARTICIPANTS ARRIVAL	Breakfast	Breakfast	WING 4
10:00-10:45		Welcome meeting- Introduction to school and staff - School tour	Workshop in Casa do conhecimento de Vila Verde (Vila Verde Knowledge House)	OOHS ST
10:45-11:00		COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK	*********
11:00-11:45		Prior LTTA outputs & Presentation of Cyberbullying questionnaire results	coordination meeting I - Reflection on the work developed	
11:45-12:00		COFFEE BREAK	COFFEE BREAK	
12:00-12:45		Mobility Tool & Twinspace	coordination meeting II - Reflection on the work developed	DEPARTURE OF
13:00-14:30		LUNCH in Vila Verde	LUNCH in Vila Verde	PARTICIPANTS
15:00-15:30		Reception in Vila Verde Town Hall	Visit to a partner school with good practices in Porto	
15:30-16:00		Meeting with Councilor for Education, Culture and Social Action		
16:00-19:30		Cultural activities - Vila Verde & Braga	Cultural activities - Porto	
19:30-21:30		DINNER in Braga	CLOSE OF TPM: Farewell DINNER and certificates in Porto	200
21:30		Return to Vila Verde	Return to Vila Verde	Erasmus+